Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles Division | , Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Smith, Mindy J/ Gramly, Hope D
Campbell, Caitlin N / Smith, Jill A
Dykgraaf, Jeanette L / Richmond, Anne M
Fortney, Katelyn M / Fortney, Alyssa J
Sootsman, Michelle A / Dean, Robin K
Walters, Kimberly S/ Kulling, Cheryl R
Morris, Allison M / Huren, JuliaM
Forton, Carolyn A / Miller, AngelaM
Crandell, LisaM / Zissler, VanessaK
Mayer, Brittany N / Rike, Elizabeth
Maguire, Denise M / Auger, Amber N
Becker, Kimberly M / Geske, LUANN E
Sinclair, Dara/ Brabant, Jamie L
Heikkinen, Lindsay M / Czarnik, OliviaN
Smith, Ashley A / Fite, Brenda L
Webb-Stolarski, Kim M / Logan, GloriaJ
Busch, Deborah A / Zimmerman, Nichole R
Landon, Rebecca/ Clark, Kristen A
Wolfe, Barbara A / Hunter, Corrin E
Feasel, Shaelyn M / Dreon, TaraL
Finney, Teresa L / Klapec, Lauren K
Miles, Wendy L / Bender, Diana J
Delmotte, Anna R / Maddy, Kimberly A
Schaibly, Katelyn A / Kozicki, Erica
DiDonato, Lori A / Davis, DaynaM
Rouech, AngelaM / Crandell, LisaM
Boudrie, Kimberly A / Hurley, D'AsiaD
Jackman, Tara/ Jackman, Carey M
Puls-Clements, Beth A / Ybarra, Amy S
Songer, Jennifer M / Jones, Pamela K
Connors-Burge, VeronicaM / Rowe, Shannon Y
Beckner, Madison R / Beckner, JessinaM
Parcell, StellaA / Long, Amanda K
Storms, Lori A / Perrine, Nichole L
Pettenger, Sarah A / Doss, LisaD
Walker, Kaylyn E / Harrison, Nicole M
Duck, Charlett / Banks, Terrie D

Bryant, Deanna L / Gordon, Amy R
Brunet, Elizabeth M / Schanck, Cynthia L
Oosting, Kathryn A / Hallberg, Kim A
Reynolds, Caitlin A / Borowski, Amy L
Pillette, Jodi M / Sheridan, Jennifer L
Sims, Danielle 3/ Neusbaum, Denise A

Entry

1564690
1435254
1544456
1451426
1479224
1403469
1405292
1403809
1405529
1419990
1403071
1449805
1489201
1460932
1404579
1404644
1403493
1403070
1458210
1406934
1406944
1405936
1403476
1409088
1404415
1412907
1520691
1404306
1454512
1403485
1548329
1546626
1405334
1571608
1403292
1403501
1509630
1495730
1405049
1525496
1469099
1405895
1514289

Score
1,662
1,637
1,614
1,613
1,602
1,581
1,578
1,565
1,551
1,547
1,542
1,540
1,538
1,533
1,530
1,522
1,520
1,519
1,517
1,516
1,516
1,515
1,514
1,513
1,512
1,511
1,509
1,506
1,502
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,498
1,497
1,497
1,496
1,496
1,495
1,494
1,494
1,493
1,490
1,490

Prize
$1,200.00
$650.00
$599.00
$552.00
$509.00
$471.00
$436.00
$405.00
$375.00
$349.00
$326.00
$305.00
$284.00
$267.00
$251.00
$237.00
$223.00
$211.00
$200.00
$185.00
$185.00
$173.00
$165.00
$159.00
$152.00
$146.00
$142.00
$136.00
$132.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$118.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$107.00
$104.50
$104.50
$102.00
$100.50
$100.50

From

Coldwater, M
Mayville, M1
Kalamazoo, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Portage, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Sterling Hts, M1
Birch Run, Ml
Lowell, MI

Bay City, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Applegate, M
Pinckney, M1

Ann Arbor, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Bay City, Ml
Fenton, M|

W Bloomfield, MI
W Bloomfield, M1
Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
St Clair Shores, M1
Midland, M|

Ann Arbor, Ml
Armada, Ml
Rockford, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Detroit, Ml
Lansing, M1
Kimball, Ml

Clio, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Westland, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Twin Lake, Ml

Fort Gratiot, Ml
Southgate, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
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47
47
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
60
62
63
63
63
63
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
76
76
79
79
79
79
79
79
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
92

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Distel, Tracey J/ Owens, Kolien

McCarron, AnnaM / McCarron, Stacy L
Purnell, JessicaE / Borrello, Amber M
Maiorana, AnitaM / Stogdill, Pamela J
Lovett, Lauren M / Tillmon, Sheryl E
Kovalova, Dasha/ Oczepek, Julie A

Wright, Marcy A / Thayer, Suzy L

Roney, Racquel Y / Sparks-Teachey, Verneice K
Ham, Hannah / Zelgji, Nickole L

Neal, Rebecca S/ Hansen, Elizabeth A

Ely, Janelle M / Joseph, Michelle A

Smith, Theresa/ Waters, Rose

Greene, Sandra J/ Morgan-Jones, Sandra
Driscoll, Kori R/ Peretto, Jennifer L
Konopatzki, Carol A / Pacteles, Denise L
Wolfe, Naomie L / Pierson, JessicaM
Bradley, Candyce M / Glenn, Tamika M
Williams, Sherrie L / Massey, Tiffany L
Denard, Ashley N / Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L
Foley, Brenda L / Perysian, JennaK
Boudrie, Michelle L / Trim, Jennifer L
Gillson, Bre M / Brownell, Ashley M
Hendricks, Vicki A / Bloor, Cathy P
Gorecki, Alexis M / Gorecki, Savannah
Timmermans, Janice M / Kuczmarski, Jennifer L
Distelrath, Stefanie L / Pappas, Sharon M
Ferri, Kari R/ Long, Heather L

Benner, Karen M / King, Catherine A
Loughrige, Lori S/ Weredick, Samantha A
Stevens, Julie / Smith, Elizabeth R

Walker, AliciaM / Chambers, LaSonya D
Jimenez, Allison M / Barry, Amanda K
Kopf, Kim J/ Vanderstraaten Bivens, Melissa L
Puwal, LauraM / Nikolaas, SheilaB

Jelsma, JessicaN / Jelsma, Melissa S
Henkel, LisaM / Henkel, Megan E

Guzicki, Suzyanne L / Gitchell, ReginaM
Kovalova, Dasha/ Taylor, Toary D

Crowell, Sarah / Pollak, JennaM

Engel, Denise L / Slater, Debbie C
Woodley, Annette / Henry, Clustelle M
Walker, Andrea L / Croo, Janice L

Wilt, Angelal / Litteral, SaraL

Bardell, Helen J/ Eichstedt, Laurie A
DeBoer, Merry / Kirkland, Kourtney M
Horvath, Ashlynn M / Freds, Pamela L
Williams, Jacqueline A / Gavlinski, Keri N
Rettig, Emily / Maes, Cathleen F

McCants, Angelique L / McCants, Kindaal L

1408777
1408901
1405446
1403488
1426333
1403301
1408778
1509628
1480940
1484276
1546626
1404644
1517945
1403487
1405942
1479226
1470051
1539536
1470051
1420628
1520691
1566541
1528699
1484605
1405054
1421759
1558758
1403460
1403469
1404409
1548327
1546625
1495727
1544552
1571485
1403468
1437410
1403293
1405290
1427099
1517947
1436221
1405294
1405939
1403251
1495726
1403479
1517208
1450803

1,489
1,487
1,487
1,486
1,486
1,486
1,486
1,486
1,486
1,486
1,484
1,483
1,482
1,481
1,481
1,481
1,479
1,479
1,478
1,477
1,477
1,477
1,477
1,476
1,475
1,473
1,471
1,470
1,468
1,466
1,466
1,465
1,464
1,464
1,464
1,463
1,463
1,463
1,463
1,463
1,463
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,460
1,460
1,459

$98.00
$96.50
$96.50
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$85.25
$85.25
$85.25
$85.25
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.40
$78.40
$78.40
$78.40
$78.40
$77.50
$77.50
$77.00

Holt, Ml

Jackson, Ml
Allendale, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Holt, MI

Westland, Ml
Livonia, M|
Muskegon, M|
Lansing, M1
Waterford, Ml

Hint, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Portage, M1
Eastpointe, M|
Bellaire, M|
Eastpointe, M
Pullman, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Belding, M
Millington, Ml
Melvindale, Ml
Shelby Twp, MI

St. Clair, Ml

Eaton Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
St Clair Shores, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Lansing, M1

Battle Creek, M|
Plainwell, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Stevensville, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml
Southgate, M

Flint, MI
Brownstown, M|
Taylor, Ml

Taylor, Ml
Hamilton, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Midland, M|
Lathrup Village, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

93 Stevens, Julie/ Bare, Linda K 1540214

93 Navarro, Dawn M / Klein, Jennifer P 1405333

93 Norlin, LaToniaM / Ryan, Cathy A 1476816

93 Williams, Reida J/ Armstrong, Pamela A 1545738

97 Moore, JessicaJ/ Wilks, Kelly L 1403476

97 Cooper, Lori J/ Green, Deborah A 1571625

97 Ish, Deanna S/ Allison, CynthiaT 1404571

97 Tejeda, Michelle L / Rocha, Ruth Ann 1404919

97 Dooley, Julie A / Miller, Lillie 1489201
102 Goral, LuEllen / Klemm-Howard, Jody M 1402910
102 Cole, Christine M / Reiffer, Briana L 1405446
104 Show, Debbie V / Kaminski, Jacqueline 1409135
104 Martin, Esther M / Swanson, Heather M 1403965
104 Clark, Sydney R/ Klein, Madalyn M 1405290
107 Cole, LatashaM / Waller, Denisyha A 1571630
107 McLeod, Lindsey M / Selden-Manor, Jami L 1405295
107 Grau, Bonnie S/ Brunson, Sonjon L 1406927
107 Kandell, Linda/ Kandell, Ashley A 1489202
111 Daleski, Tammy / Daleski, Cassandra A 1404414
111 Yount, Mary L / Showalter, Starlene J 1405948
113 Dunham, TinaM / Riley, Dawn E 1404164
113 Hensel, LeeAnne V / Anderson, Karla 1534620
115 Gebbia, Jeanne / Catchpole, TeresaM 1403475
115 Huyghe, Susan J/ Waxler, Deborah R 1403491
117 Stowie, Cathy / Stowie, CarlaM 1451902
117 Sweet, Gina A / Sweet, MariaA 1403921
119 Raphael, Valarie A / Naganashe, Karen S 1571594
119 Caramanoff, Joyce A / Malburg, GinaM 1534620
121 Ellerson, Carmen L / Smith, Jeannette 1532314
121 Boersma, DarlaS/ Smith, LisaM 1556567
123 Rice, Kaitlyn M / Garza, TheresaM 1458210
123 Curey, Savanna J/ Sauceda, Gayle B 1465213
125 Klingler, Chelsey / Purdum, Patricia A 1465140
125 Barber-Walker, Stacey / Olson, Joanne K 1454510
125 Freeman, Lorethal / Hall, Claire S 1483585
125 Hall, Brenda K / Whitner, Eunice M 1513092
129 Rokicki, Marlene L / Borza, CynthiaT 1404012
129 Smith, Theresa/ Fabinski, Diane 1406943
131 Denard, Ashley N / Short, Brooke L 1403343
132 Walker, Kim A / McDaniel, Bonnie J 1404154

132 Hendricks-Mallory, SheilaL / Crenshaw, Tresha 1418429

L
134 Hall, AlyssaM / Bradley, Danielle J 1406149
134 Rouwhorst, Allison G / Beverwyk, Peyton E 1405727
134 Tewell, Shalet N / Brown, Jodie L 1406942
134 Allison, Cynthia T / White, SierraL 1532314
138 Neal, Allison A / Lavoie, Aeriel A 1405445
138 McBride, Tiffany R/ Caldwell, Pamela L 1405934
138 Scalet, Jacqueline D / Ciecko, Alison R 1403809
138 Hollis, Nicole E / Tetreau, Wendy E 1405334

1,458
1,458
1,458
1,458
1,457
1,457
1,457
1,457
1,457
1,456
1,456
1,455
1,455
1,455
1,454
1,454
1,454
1,454
1,453
1,453
1,452
1,452
1,451
1,451
1,450
1,450
1,449
1,449
1,448
1,448
1,447
1,447
1,446
1,446
1,446
1,446
1,445
1,445
1,444
1,443
1,443

1,442
1,442
1,442
1,442
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440

$76.50
$76.50
$76.50
$76.50
$75.40
$75.40
$75.40
$75.40
$75.40
$74.50
$74.50
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00

$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.80
$64.80
$64.80
$64.80

2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only

Holland, M1
Kimball, Ml
Portage, M|

Hadlett, M|

Sterling Heights, M
Allen Park, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Applegate, M|
Mount Clemens, M|
Allendale, M|
Jackson, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Shelby Twp, Ml
Taylor, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
Applegate, M1

St Clair Shores, Ml
Taylor, Ml

North Branch, Ml
St Clair Shores, M
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Holland, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Mt Pleasant, M1

St Clair Shores, M1
Y psilanti, Ml
Coopersville, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Jackson, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Rockford, M1
Wixom, Ml

Flint, M|

Rochester His, M|
W Bloomfield, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
North Branch, Ml
Lansing, Ml

Eastpointe, M|
Holland, M1

W Bloomfield, Ml
Y psilanti, Ml
Allendale, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Kimball, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

138 Sherrell, Sherisse E/ Taylor, Tracey E
143 Dyer, Brianne/ Anderson, Kelly D
143 Szachta, Susan M / Krywy, Lauren V
145 Stiffler, Danelle R / Catchpole, TeresaM
146 Rush, Carrie E / Rogers, Wendy J
146 Hoallis, Angela S/ Robertson, Amber L
148 Miller, Danielle E / Stade, SierraE
148 Garner, Jilian / Vaentine, NormaJ
148 Bush, Chaleen M / Small, Michelle L
148 Hugmeyer, Michelle L / Finch, Joyce L
152 Trost, Jenice A / Hutek, Ashley M
152 King, Kathy M / Murray, Deborah J
152 Williams-Spann, Constance M / Robinson, Jo L
155 Fortney, Amber / Fortney, Alyssa J
155 Pardue, Kailey M / Scheuerman, Cristina E
157 Quintero, Amy J/ Barry, Amanda K
157 Lyerla, Tamara J/ Lyerla, Sarah L
159 Baum, Shawna/ Garvelink, Sandy
159 Merren, Cassie N / Goodwin, Jessica
161 Graunke, Shelley / Stack, Robin M
161 Archer, KristaL / Thompson, Valerie L
163 McClintock, Gwyn D / McCarthy, Sharon G
163 Dore, Barbara A / Burns, PaulaM
163 Stenberg, Kathy A / Cooper, Cheryl A
166 Hampton, Teresa M / Reeves, Brenda L
166 Brown, Jane M / Everett, Amy C
166 DeRidder, Kelly J/ Boreo, Chrystal R
166 Berube, Debbie / Campagna, Kimberly K
166 Wehrwein, Sherry W / Samson, Nancy S
171 Garza, TheresaM / Hunter, Corrin E
171 Burns, Lesley A / Hager, Rebecca J
173 Troia, Pamela G / Mayhew, Kolista M
173 Cichewicz, Lori L / Spike, Kathryn
173 Korson, Yolanda/ Margol, Chris L
173 Bruursema, Linda L / VanTuinen, Katie
177 Williams, Katelynne M / Williams, Lindsey M
177 Holmyard, Cynthia G / Kirkpatrick, Nicole M
179 Langan, Donna L / Wrightner, Carrie J
179 Gira, Barbara A / Wagner, Janet L
179 Pallett, Stacey M / Miller, Allyse
179 Raines, Ami L / Grochowalski, Sally L
179 Basore, AmandaL / Newton, Melanie R
184 Villarreal, Karen R/ Lindsley, Joyce A
184 Kassmeyer, Kim W / Guerra, Bel
186 Hrobowski, Shirley A / Johnson, Michelle D
186 Burns, VictoriaL / Lentner, Shawna
186 Lake, Jennifer K / Pancost, Vaerie S
Total prizes awarded in this division:

$21,393.00

1405057
1411267
1404413
1509630
1404314
1423893
1403468
1404163
1520991
1430262
1403461
1424181
1450800
1405721
1403253
1571628
1402859
1403252
1506565
1434773
1508838
1405803
1463494
1501080
1413555
1463430
1402913
1467378
1500082
1571601
1476236
1461495
1404657
1405453
1403252
1403479
1404660
1410267
1404416
1404970
1467377
1536459
1447490
1405726
1450799
1489203
1517722

1,440
1,439
1,439
1,438
1,437
1,437
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,434
1,434
1,434
1,433
1,433
1,432
1,432
1,431
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,429
1,428
1,428
1,428
1,428
1,428
1,427
1,427
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,425
1,425
1,424
1,424
1,424
1,424
1,424
1,423
1,423
1,422
1,422
1,422

$64.80
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.50
$60.50
$60.00
$60.00
$59.50
$59.50
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.00
$57.00
$56.25
$56.25
$56.25
$56.25
$55.50
$55.50
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00

Shelby Twp, MI
Clio, Ml

St Clair Shores, M1
Westland, M|
Armada, M|
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, M1
North Branch, Ml
Redford, M|

Byron Center, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Lathrup Village, Ml
Holland, M1
Hamilton, M1
Dewitt, Ml

Brown City, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Wayland, M1
Canton, M|

West Olive, M1
Howsell, Ml

Marion, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Inkster, M1
Farmington, Ml
Mount Clemens, M1
Algonac, Ml

Clyde, Ml

Fenton, Ml

Eaton Rapids, M|
Emmett, M|
Waterford, Ml
Allendale, M|
Hamilton, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
St Clair Shores, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Algonac, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Holland, M1
Lathrup Village, Ml
Applegate, M|
Charlotte, M
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Doubles, Doubles Division Il , Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Thom, Kathleen E / Plain, Coreen E
Szczesny, JessicaM / Trybula, Katie E
Burton, Jessica/ Stickney, Marilynn L
Smith, Melissa A / Brown, AliciaP
Phillips, CassandraM / Terry, Heather J
Schember, Tiffany J/ Gobie, Theresa E
Vandenbussche, Jamie L / Ellert, Kelly S
Camous, AngelaM / Ross, Angelica
Jones, TeresaM / Strickland, Sarah
Kautz, Victoria/ VonAnderseck, Emaly B
Berro, Carol J/ Makinen, Amanda W
Fields, Nicole M / Sult, Kelly J

Graus, Yvette M / VanThomme, Marion L
Mayle, Kimberly A / Blalock, Michell L
Maich, Lindsey / Egan, Ruthann M
Chynoweth, Sue M / Paul, Debra B
Muchmore, PatriciaM / Perhai, Ann
Waterkamp, Theresa L / Nixon, Destiny A
Collier, Anne Marie/ Grubb, Rhonda M
Buda, Cindy M / Macigjewski, Jordan
Bradburn, Ruth / King, EstellaM
Hubbard, Marissa R / Hubbard, Shantelle V
Becker, LisaK / Monroe, Kathy A
Boudrie, Kimberly A / Boudrie, Michelle L
Sobish, Janet / Matz, Jennifer L

Prater, Kathryn/ Rise, KelraL

Robison, Kristy R/ Straub, Juley A
Rance, Jeanne M / Patricio, Bernice M
Meendering, Jill V / Mester, Molly J
Weston, Sdlly E/ Yost, AnitaJ
Wardwell, Tammi L / Ward, Cynthia A
Oconnor, Meghan L / Ayaob, Erica
Downey, Candice E / Welch, Jennifer A
Borntreger, Lori R/ Corpe, Rhonda L
Holm, Cynthia A / McNeil, Brenda A
Hunt, Jessica L / Treloar, Kailee

Martin, Susan/ Moeller, Sally

Collins, AlyssaD / Lieto, Christen A
Keski, Toni J/ Jarvis, Debbie A

Boyden, Kassi L / Slater, Jennifer
Sherman, Renee’ C/ Miller, Tracy L
Boyar, Mary / Smith, Ledey A

Jacob, Tara/ Standfest, Jaclyn L

Bell, SaraN / Bell, LisaM

Sisk, Stephanie | / Creasor, Jennifer M
Campbell, Janette A / Jurries, Frances M

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1526141
1557116
1514288
1405335
1423439
1405680
1403923
1405724
1403920
1571586
1436221
1495731
1406088
1402911
1538584
1410267
1410332
1532847
1404641
1403070
1424180
1402912
1539535
1404576
1404974
1422564
1565445
1414462
1484112
1402969
1561312
1405944
1403378
1404969
1404306
1404661
1451010
1446183
1540444
1403504
1571600
1402911
1403811
1404662
1405338
1565441

Score
1,646
1,625
1,578
1,549
1,538
1,535
1,534
1,533
1,522
1,521
1,519
1,519
1,518
1,516
1,513
1,510
1,510
1,503
1,496
1,496
1,495
1,495
1,492
1,491
1,488
1,485
1,482
1,480
1,480
1,479
1,479
1,477
1,473
1,471
1,471
1,470
1,470
1,470
1,470
1,468
1,468
1,468
1,467
1,466
1,466
1,465

Prize
$1,200.00
$650.00
$600.00
$553.00
$512.00
$474.00
$440.00
$408.00
$380.00
$354.00
$320.00
$320.00
$290.00
$272.00
$257.00
$234.50
$234.50
$217.00
$200.50
$200.50
$183.00
$183.00
$171.00
$164.00
$158.00
$152.00
$147.00
$140.00
$140.00
$132.50
$132.50
$127.00
$124.00
$120.50
$120.50
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$105.00
$103.00
$103.00
$102.00

From

Mayville, M1
Chesterfield, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Cadillac, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Sterling Heights, M1
Holland, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Fort Gratiot, Ml
Brownstown, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
White Lake, M
Chesterfield Twp, M1
Cheboygan, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Waterford, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Bellaire, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Romulus, M1
Milan, M1
Muskegon, Ml
Coopersville, Ml
Northville, M1
Lansing, M1
Taylor, Ml

Bad Axe, M|
Muskegon, M|
Armada, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Fennville, M1
Swartz Creek, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Caro, Ml

Mount Clemens, M|
Sterling Hts, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Kimball, Ml

Milan, M1
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47
47
49
50
50
52
52
52
55
56
56
58
58
60
61
62

SR

67
67
69
70
71
71
71
74
74
74
77
77
77
80
80

80

87
88
88
88
91
92
92
92
92

Penzien, Penny L / McCann, MarciaD
Mcarthur, Grace A / Mcarthur, Emily J
Ringman, Polly A / Conley, Michelle E
Clemens, Penny S/ Vaughan, Vicki L
Heikkila, Patty J/ Gielniak, Renee
Shadley, Fran | / Walker, Jessie
Holmyard, Samantha L / Koskella, Julie R
Hutson, Lacy R / Raby, Renee A

Y uhas, Alanna J/ Crook, JessicaN

Long, Tiffany L / LaMange, DaijaM
Seckel, Amy / Ruwart, Debra A

Badgley, Kathy E / Riley, Alexis D
Wolters, Charisse / Hamilton, Amy
Schondelmayer, Jennifer J/ Duron, Sharon S
Kort, Lori A / Saraceno, AngelaD
Bannerman, Diane K / Klingbeil, Conney A
Kemperman, Amy L / Henry-Brotz, Terri J
English, BarbaraL / Long, Holly L
Schweizer, Barb A / Moody, Pam

Flowers, TeresaM / Septer, Susan L
OBradovich, Julie A / Obradovich, Lauren M
Konecny, Michelle L / Saltarelli, Hillary S
DiLaura, Jullie A / McLain, Kelly L
Domrase, TeresaM / Augustine, Carole A
Knuth, LindaK / Livingston, Susan D
MacDonald, Elizabeth A / Jenks, Vickie L
Frieddl, Leah A / Vrooman, Amy M
Genger, Betsy J/ Schell, Rebecca L
Palazzolo, Jovan M / Benson, Kathy M
Mann, Iris/ Barnes, Janice

Thomas, Wanda K / Marks, Crickett L
Jones, Tammy S/ Lapensee, Tiffany N
Cox, Ami K / Bowerman, Brenda L

Fuller, Amy M / Walker, Barbara A

Y barra, Natoshia N / Wiegand-Mendenhall,
CarlaA

Bonestedl, JessicaL / Ritzman, Bethanie D
Senske, Jacqueline L / Lippie, Jennie L
Eluskie, Kimberly S/ McArthur, Christine K
Fines, Deborah N / Tkach, Victoria L
Wright, SandraM / Hagel, Shay M

Saurini, Dayle A / Naczas, AnnaMarie
Thompson, Mary J/ Mortensen, Sonya E
Benton, Kathleen R / Shampine, Amy M
Gorney, Jody S/ Modzelewski, Michelle E
Allen, Willetta A / Owens, Raquel M
Stewart, Martha M / Claucherty, Marion E
Koetje, Ashley K / Groover, TanyaM
Clinton, Ashley R/ Ouellette, AlyssaE
Moses, CynthiaL / Black, Stephanie

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

1404304
1466831
1403103
1404156
1430165
1403100
1404661
1566543
1403810
1404914
1405048
1404165
1405723
1404915
1403922
1460758
1404577
1406936
1405048
1410188
1446182
1506564
1402914
1425212
1432952
1410212
1569574
1403960
1452694
1451010
1403877
1404104
1566540
1403876
1405722

1525725
1544553
1409135
1405389
1404412
1405935
1489675
1544025
1557115
1403097
1406081
1441592
1484607
1571591

1,461
1,461
1,460
1,459
1,459
1,457
1,457
1,457
1,456
1,455
1,455
1,453
1,453
1,452
1,451
1,450
1,450
1,449
1,449
1,448
1,447
1,447
1,446
1,443
1,442
1,442
1,442
1,441
1,441
1,441
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,439
1,439

1,439
1,439
1,438
1,438
1,438
1,437
1,436
1,436
1,436
1,435
1,434
1,434
1,434
1,434

$100.00
$100.00
$99.00
$98.00
$98.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$95.00
$94.00
$94.00
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.50
$91.50
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.50
$89.50
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00

$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50

Armada, M1
Hudson, M|
Jackson, M1
North Branch, Ml
Armada, M1
Jackson, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Belding, Ml
Sterling Hts, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Shelby Twp, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Holland, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Perry, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml

W Bloomfield, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Madison Heights, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
Wayland, M1
Mount Clemens, M1
Grass Lake, Ml
St. Joseph, Ml
West Branch, M|
Bronson, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Pierson, Ml
Fennville, M1
Lake City, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Belding, Ml

Lake City, Ml
Holland, M1

North Branch, Ml
Plainwell, M1
Jackson, M1
Trenton, M1

St Clair Shores, M1
Taylor, Ml

Sand Lake, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Jackson, M1
Clawson, Ml
Zeeland, Ml
Melvindale, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
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92

92

98

98

98

98
102
102
104
105
105
105
105
105
110
110
112
113
113
113
116
117
117
117
117
121
121
123
123
123
126
126
126
126
126
126
132
132
134
134
136
136
136
136
136
141
141
141
141

McKeon, Tracie A / Eichers, Sarah
Warner, Annette M / Boyer, Mary J
Frost, Cheri L / Zelinski, Stacy L

Thrun, Tammy M / Tenney, Esther V
Orgovan, Bonnie/ Napora, Carol A
Kramer, AliciaC/ Burns, Jennifer L
Tondreau, Margaret A / Miller, Cheryl E
Landers, Lena/ McGuire, Sandra A
Kendall, Lori M / Snore, Renee E

Tesh, Patricia (Pat) R/ Miller, Beth A
Thomas, BarbaraM / Teddy, Heather M
Topham, Debbie/ Yens, Christine A
Munro, Carynne/ Munro, Donna M
Geib, Jennifer M / Pierpoint, Nichole M
Border, Amy Marlea/ Capehart, Ashley M
Willacker, Hilary J/ Karis, Kelly
Charbonneau, Christina/ Grody, Sharon
Gunsell, Kimberly J/ Tietz, Megan S
Nakano, TriciaK / Satterleg, Jill M
Dalrymple, Nicole T / Rosser, MelissaM
Burgess, Nancy L / Sanders, Ronda
Mack, Kathleen G / Hoy, Cathie A
Locke-Purvis, Tammie S/ Drew, Sheryl M
Landers, Amy M / Williams, Ishil M
Wolf, Kelsey M / Brown, Jacqueline M
Keck, MelisaM / Deavers, Linda C
Gilbert, TheresaM / Rambow, TrevaM
Bombard, Cheryl A / Dawson, Vickie
Smith, EvelenaJ/ Iseler, TaraS

Watts, Tammy L / Musia, AnnaM
Gorecki, Jennifer M / Filipowski, Allison
Mayes, Celeste M / Walters, Sandra L
Parker, Barbara J/ Whyatt, Marilyn J
Zalis, Evelyn G/ Henion, SheilaM
Bashans, Jayne L / Godmer, Beckie J
Burke, Julie A / Buzzell, Tammy S
Hansen, Rebecca A / Hansen, Brenda M
Swartwood, Karma/ Bradley, Rachel A
Hintz, Erin K / Lewandowski, Ashley
Manning, Jennell M / Reynolds, Kathleen A
Edwards, Michelle/ WalRaven, Raven
Howitson, Jenni A / Rometty, Susan E
Griffith, Amy / Hamada, Marjorie |
Jones, Terri J/ Bennett, ZinaM
Pavlovich, Paula A / Butler, Wendy M
Poxson, MarciaJ/ Besonen, Merle A
Wiegand, Janice/ Kanyo, Lindsey
Denton, AmandaM / Finney, Kim J
King, Kristin M / Parcell, Blair N

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1475210
1424429
1404654
1465213
1410210
1517074
1410268
1403810
1501078
1403373
1447490
1404166
1409027
1448642
1470972
1508610
1426633
1571618
1476522
1404106
1493397
1403494
1448643
1495731
1569400
1468786
1550782
1404105
1404162
1525859
1484605
1442876
1403161
1508928
1513692
1561836
1414462
1404664
1404161
1404656
1461493
1406949
1409162
1517027
1532312
1439546
1405061
1496559
1508814

1,434
1,434
1,433
1,433
1,433
1,433
1,432
1,432
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,430
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,428
1,427
1,427
1,427
1,426
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,424
1,424
1,423
1,423
1,423
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,421
1,421
1,420
1,420
1,419
1,419
1,419
1,419
1,419
1,418
1,418
1,418
1,418

$81.50
$81.50
$80.25
$80.25
$80.25
$80.25
$79.50
$79.50
$79.00
$78.40
$78.40
$78.40
$78.40
$78.40
$77.50
$77.50
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$75.50
$75.50
$75.50
$75.50
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.50
$71.50
$70.60
$70.60
$70.60
$70.60
$70.60
$69.20
$69.20
$69.20
$69.20

Saline, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Jackson, M1
West Branch, Ml
Ruth, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, M1
Sterling Hts, M1
Middleville, M1
Bad Axe, Ml
Kingston, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Brighton, M
Dansville, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Mancelona, M|
Unionville, M1
Dansville, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Greenville, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Peck, M|
Sunfield, M1
LAPEER, Ml
Deckerville, MI
North Branch, Ml
Warren, Ml
Melvindale, Ml
Temperance, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Hastings, Ml
Saint Charles, M|
Berkley, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Waterford, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Emmett, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
Livonia, Ml
Marshall, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Eagle, MI

Shelby Twp, Ml
Midland, M|
Cadillac, Ml
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141
146
146
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
155
155

155
155
159
159
159
159
163
163
163
163
163
163
169
170
170
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
179
179
179
179
179
179
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
192
192

Schultz, Gail E/ StAmour, Mary D
Brown, Brenda L / Cooper, Stevie L
English, Teri L / Pranger, Jamie K
Keller, Ashley / Barto, RaeAnnaN
Nadeau, Shelley A / Wilson, Arlene M
Parkila, Sam L / Langer, AngelaM
Chapel, Autumn S/ Kubacki, Peggy A
Letson, AliciaA / Polasek, Laurie A
Thomas, Heather R / Braman, Lori

Harmon-Sherman, Sandra L / Duncan, Cheryl L

Monje, Jacquelyn D / Piper, Sarah A
Wims-Madden, Jennifer D / Lauderdale,
Taurienne B

Hatfield, Tammy L / Keck, Victorial
Wilson, Laurie J/ Bentley-Kittel, Lindsey M
Allie, Katrena D / Mitchell, Linda J
Chisholm, Jeanne M / Chisholm, Marilyn K
Anderson, KaylaM / Regan, AunaM
Petrie, Nancy M / Tonak, TinaL

Fitts, Belinda/ Looman, Lynn R

Defina, Terri L / Maisonville, PatriciaK
Heydlauff, Heather L / Augustine, Rebecca L
McMaster, Amy J/ Loding, Megan E
Bertrand, Michelle J/ Corteville, Christine M
McCants, Lake C/ McCants, Kindaal L
Kirtley, Brenda A / King, MarciaM

Dietz, TinaM / Langtry, LisaC

Cannon, Audrey K / Etherly, Kathleen M
Williams, Denise A / Nowka, Kristine N
Boyle, Mary Ann/ Royer, Tracy A
Reading, Rachel P/ Joiner, Caitlin R
Markley, Shelly M / Collins, Amber R
Blarek, AundreaH / Evans, Wendy M

Lord, Angie E / Stenberg, Cassie L
Maleski, Savannah D / Rueffer, Jaime A
Valenting, LindaL / Jensen, Sharon K

Aho, Shannon / Richardson, Kari A
Wydeck, Carie A / Aldridge, Annette L
Walkowski, Lea A / Smith, Mandy S
Lashbrook, Debbie / Caza, Margaret
Franzone, DonnaM / Chynoweth, Sue M
Caplinger, Tristian M / Peck, Crystal

Drain, BarbaraF / Lang, Melissa A

Stream, KristinaM / Biermacher, Lucy M
Alexander, Jennifer L / Sibert, Jeri A
Kanack, Cindy M / Cooper, Mary S

Howe, Teresa A / Herman, Beth A

Luton, Suzzanne M, MS/ Walden, Kerrie A
Mulder, SaraM / Williams, Debra L
Wisniewski, Karen M / Raabe, TriciaC

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

1557381
1501080
1508838
1403101
1404419
1446482
1404650
1453870
1419991
1529946
1408687
1404645

1404872
1515972
1406146
1402965
1404873
1468786
1405723
1402963
1425212
1405684
1405050
1522674
1530137
1404307
1513093
1405586
1405805
1473667
1404157
1505098
1525039
1537729
1425379
1405805
1404968
1404309
1402964
1403922
1461494
1405940
1454513
1520643
1536298
1565443
1426631
1571610
1404913

1,418
1,417
1,417
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,415
1,415

1,415
1,415
1,414
1,414
1,414
1,414
1,413
1,413
1,413
1,413
1,413
1,413
1,412
1,411
1,411
1,410
1,410
1,410
1,410
1,410
1,410
1,410
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,407
1,407

$69.20
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.75
$65.75

$65.75
$65.75
$64.75
$64.75
$64.75
$64.75
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00

Oxford, M|
Middleville, Ml
West Olive, M|
Jackson, M1

St Clair Shores, M|
Canton, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Almont, M1
Lowell, MI

Troy, Ml
Comstock Park, M1
Waterford, Ml

Muskegon, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Eastpointe, M|
Northville, Ml
Muskegon, M
Sunfield, Ml
Holland, M1
Northville, Ml
Grass Lake, M1
Deckerville, M1
Shelby Twp, Ml
Ferndale, M1
Greenville, MI
Armada, M1
Flint, M|
Commerce Twp, Ml
Howell, M1
Redford, M|
North Branch, Ml
East China, Ml
Whitehall, M
Eaton Rapids, M|
Millington, Ml
Howell, Ml
Muskegon, M
Armada, M1
Northville, Ml
Sterling Heights, M1
Emmett, M|
Taylor, Ml
Rockford, M1
Riverdale, Ml
Livonia, M1
Milan, M1
Mancelona, Ml
Cadillac, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
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Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

194 Williams, Sapphire L / Jones, Samantha M 1571617

194 Gibbons, Deborah M / Pardon, Kelly A 1404310

194 Dimic, Suzana/ Roulo, Rosemary 1405946

197 Smith, Brenda A / Rugenstein, Alexandria S 1403470

197 Little, Terri / Susalla, Janine J 1571613

197 Hoyt, Alison D / Deforest, Morgan M 1465211

197 Degeneffe, Kristy K / Bergman, Dawn M 1404102

197 Pettit, Amber R/ Micallef, Jessica J 1406950

197 Atherton, Yvonne J/ Hill, Katrina 1405337

203 MacDonald, Rachelle M / Ebels, Tracy S 1551589

204 Bell, Annette J/ Warren, Marie E 1435254

204 Carter, Diana/ Carter, Jimeeka L 1404659

204 Mazzara, Emily N / Oosdyke, Candice L 1402966

204 Huntoon, Jennifer A / Browder, Davn M 1406929

204 Smith, AliciaM / Hughey, Lynda L 1426905
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,433.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry

1 Morris, Allison M / Huren, JuliaM 1405292

2 Kovalova, Dasha/ Oczepek, Julie A 1403301

3 Bradley, Candyce M / Glenn, Tamika M 1470051

4 Pettenger, Sarah A / Doss, LisaD 1403292

5 Denard, Ashley N / Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L 1470051

6 Delmotte, AnnaR / Maddy, Kimberly A 1403476

7 Rettig, Emily / Maes, Cathleen F 1517208

8 Crowell, Sarah / Pollak, JennaM 1405290

9 Jmenez, Allison M / Barry, Amanda K 1546625

10 Orlikowski, Robin A / Doss, LisaD 1449804

11 Kovaova, Dasha/ Taylor, Toary D 1403293

12 Knight, Samantha/ Bercier, Vaerie A 1403298

12 Jimenez, Allison M / Richard, Jordan E 1405291

14 Walters, Kimberly S/ Kulling, Cheryl R 1403469

15 Becker, Kimberly M / Geske, LUANn E 1449805

16 Wilt, Angelal / Litteral, SaraL 1405294

17 Clark, Sydney R/ Klein, Madayn M 1405290
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,440.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $48,266.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $48,266.00

1,406
1,406
1,406
1,405
1,405
1,405
1,405
1,405
1,405
1,404
1,403
1,403
1,403
1,403
1,403

$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40

Prize
$400.00
$300.00
$286.00
$271.00
$257.00
$241.00
$226.00
$212.00
$197.00
$182.00
$168.00
$146.00
$146.00
$124.00
$109.00

$95.00

$80.00

Wyoming, Ml
Armada, M|
Taylor, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sebewing, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Deckerville, MI
W Bloomfield, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Mayville, M1
Waterford, Ml
Northville, M1

W Bloomfield, Ml
Shelby, Ml

From

Taylor, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Eastpointe, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Eastpointe, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Midland, M|
Taylor, Ml

Lansing, M1

Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml

Taylor, Ml
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